South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 26, 2024, 02:29:26 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3305 General Bill, By Kennedy, Askins, Delleney, McCraw, Phillips, Whatley and Whipper
A Bill to amend Section 57-5-1140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to installation of
right-of-way entrances and aprons, so as to require installation for existing business facilities and to limit the length of an

entrance.

01/18/95
01/18/95
02/23/95
02/28/95
02/28/95
03/01/95

03/02/95
03/02/95
04/05/95
04/05/95

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-24

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
Objection by Rep. Tucker HJ-32

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker HJ-33

Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Herdklotz, Limehouse, Robinson, Fleming, Sandifer, Seithel,
Keegan & Fulmer HJ-17

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Keegan HJ-31

Debate adjourned until Monday, March 6, 1995 HJ-36

Tabled HJ-36

Roll call Yeas-50 Nays-47 HJ-37

Page 1 of 1



