## South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 02:29:26 pm

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## H 3305 General Bill, By Kennedy, Askins, Delleney, McCraw, Phillips, Whatley and Whipper

A Bill to amend Section 57-5-1140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to installation of right-of-way entrances and aprons, so as to require installation for existing business facilities and to limit the length of an entrance.

01/18/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-24
01/18/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-24
02/23/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
02/28/95	House	Objection by Rep. Tucker HJ-32
02/28/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker HJ-33
03/01/95	House	Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Herdklotz, Limehouse, Robinson, Fleming, Sandifer, Seithel,
		Keegan & Fulmer HJ-17
03/02/95	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Keegan HJ-31
03/02/95	House	Debate adjourned until Monday, March 6, 1995 HJ-36
04/05/95	House	Tabled HJ-36
04/05/95	House	Roll call Yeas-50 Nays-47 HJ-37